NET STATE DOMESTIC PRODUCT BY ECONOMIC ACTIVITY (Crore Rs.)-UTTAR PRADESH

SL.NO.
1

1

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
2

7.1
7.2
73

7.4

10
11

(At Current Prices)

ECONOMIC ACTIVITY
2

Agriculture, Forestry and Fishing
Crops

Livestock

Forestry and logging

Fishing and Aquaculture

Mining and Quarrying
PRIMARY

Manufacturing

Electricity, Gas, Water Supply & Other Utility

Services

Construction
SECONDARY
Trade and Hotel & Restaurant

Transport, Storage & Communication
Railway
Transport by means Other than Railways

Storage

Communication & Services related to
Broadcasting

Financial Services

Real Estate, Ownership of Dwellings and
Professional Services

Public Administration

Other Services
TERTIARY

NET STATE VALUE ADDED
( At Basic Prices)

PRODUCT TAXES

PRODUCT SUBSIDIES

NET STATE DOMESTIC PRODUCT
(At Market Prices)

Population (in lakhs)

PER CAPITA INCOME
(IN RUPEES)

Note : 2022-23 Quick Estimates

2021-22
3

431439.90

280325.54
116242.49
24074.72
10797.15

12945.59

444385.48
189246.12

37466.90

191842.35
418555.37
128515.13

108358.08

13500.52

68316.15

2556.70

23984.71

60890.66

208067.04

98895.88
80424.99
685151.78

1548092.63

236144
68908

1715327.95

2323.01

73841



