NET STATE DOMESTIC PRODUCT BY ECONOMIC ACTIVITY (Crore Rs.)-UTTAR PRADESH		
(At Current Prices)		
SL.NO.	ECONOMIC ACTIVITY 2	2021-22 3
1	Agriculture, Forestry and Fishing	431439.90
1.1	Crops	280325.54
1.2	Livestock	116242.49
1.3	Forestry and logging	24074.72
1.4	Fishing and Aquaculture	10797.15
2	Mining and Quarrying	12945.59
	PRIMARY	444385.48
3	Manufacturing	189246.12
4	Electricity, Gas, Water Supply & Other Utility Services	37466.90
5	Construction	191842.35
	SECONDARY	418555.37
6	Trade and Hotel & Restaurant	128515.13
7	Transport, Storage & Communication	108358.08
7.1	Railway	13500.52
7.2	Transport by means Other than Railways	68316.15
7.3	Storage	2556.70
7.4	Communication & Services related to Broadcasting	23984.71
8	Financial Services	60890.66
9	Real Estate, Ownership of Dwellings and Professional Services	208067.04
10	Public Administration	98895.88
11	Other Services	80424.99
	TERTIARY	685151.78
	NET STATE VALUE ADDED ( At Basic Prices)	1548092.63
	PRODUCT TAXES	236144
	PRODUCT SUBSIDIES	68908
	NET STATE DOMESTIC PRODUCT (At Market Prices)	1715327.95
	Population (in lakhs)	2323.01
	PER CAPITA INCOME (IN RUPEES)	73841
Note : 2022-23 Quick Estimates		